

January 27, 2005

PROPOSED AMENDMENTS TO HOUSE CONCURRENT RESOLUTION NO. 3005

Page 1, line 1, after "to" insert "seek information identifying state-owned real estate and" and replace "land" with "real estate"

Page 1, line 2, replace "land" with "real estate"

Page 1, line 3, after "establish" insert "and maintain" and replace "land" with "real estate"

Page 1, line 5, replace "land" with "real estate"

Page 1, line 6, replace "land" with "real estate"

Page 1, line 8, replace "land" with "real estate"

Page 1, line 10, replace "land" with "real estate"

Page 1, line 11, after the first "the" insert "best" and replace "property" with "real estate"

Page 1, line 13, replace the first "lands" with "real estate" and replace "these lands" with "this real estate"

Page 1, line 17, after "Council" insert "seek information from state agencies and institutions identifying state-owned real estate and" and replace "land" with "real estate"

Page 1, line 18, replace "land" with "real estate" and replace "an" with "and maintain a detailed"

Page 1, line 19, replace "land" with "real estate"

Renumber accordingly